
BBP BOX

SPECIAL

BBP ECO SPECIAL PLUS

Gift Box
1200g grey board
Material: Kraft Glitter
M - 16 x 16 x 13 cm
L - 22 x 22 x 16 cm
J - 25 x 41 x 10 cm

   1/24

   1/240

1200 g

157 g

logo printing

3 cm
cm
cm

g
logo printing

Gift Bag
157g Kraft paper
Material: 
Eco Brown Glitter
L - 26 x 35 x 8 cm
J - 31 x 42 x 11 cm
B - 36 x 13,8 x 10 cm

logo printing

75007

75009

77521

77520

77519

75018

GIFT BAG
St. Nicholas
Material: Color MAT
Size: 26 x 32 x 12 cm

1200 g
logo printing

71264

12/144
g

4

SPECIAL 
HOLOGRAM
GIFT BAG
Material: Hologram red

M - 18 x 23 x 10 cm

L - 26 x 32 x 12 cm

B - 13 x 36 x 9 cm
70 g

logo printing

12/144

12/288

12/144

7127971279

75031

71282

7127871211 78
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75032
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